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Charnwood   charnwood@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

Progress Leader  Mrs Challis  c.challis@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

Pastoral Support Officer  Miss Bradley  j.bradley@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

C01  Mr Vardy   c.vardy@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

C02  Mr May  j.may@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

Mrs Leadbeater  c.leadbeater@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

C03  Mr Dickinson  s.dickinson@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

C04  Mrs Derby  l.derby@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

Mrs Leadbeater  c.leadbeater@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

C05  Mrs Kerr  g.kerr@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

C06  Dr Williams  i.williams@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

C07  Mr Machin  jw.machin@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

C08  Mr Ahmad  w.ahmad@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

C09  Miss Johnson  s.johnson@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

  

  

  

Needwood   needwood@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

Progress Leader  Mr Cornell  d.cornell@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

Pastoral Support Officer  Miss Starkey  c.starkey@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

N01  Miss Gibbs  n.gibbs@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

N02  Mr Jordan  c.jordan@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

N03  Mrs Hawkins  l.hawkins@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

N04  Miss Gleeson  l.gleeson@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

N05  Miss Gibson  m.gibson@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

N06  Mr McDonnell  th.mcdonnell@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

N07  Miss Griffiths  s.griffiths@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

N08  Miss Logan  b.logan@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

N09  Miss Robinson  am.robinson@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  
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Kingstone   kingstone@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

Progress Leader  Mrs Squire  e.squire@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

Pastoral Support 

Officer  

Y7 – Miss Starkey  

Y8 – Miss Anderson  

Y9 – Mrs Scott  

Y10 – Miss Bradley  

Y11 – Mrs Rogers  

c.starkey@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

c.anderson@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

v.scott@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

j.bradley@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

a.rogers@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

K01  Mrs Clarke  j.clarke@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

K02  Mrs Brocklebank  l.brocklebank@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

Mrs Edwards  m.edwards@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

K03  Dr Kelly  m.kelly@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

K04  Mr Taylor  s.taylor@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

K05  Mrs Milward  g.milward@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

K06  Mr Tajmal  h.tajmal@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

K07  Mrs Smith  e.smith@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

K08  Mr Robinson  p.robinson@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

K09  Mrs Stafford  m.stafford@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

Mrs Edwards  m.edwards@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

  

  

  

Marchington   marchington@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

Progress Leader  Mr Ross  j.ross@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

Pastoral Support Officer  Mrs Rogers  a.rogers@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

M01  Miss Lucien  s.lucien@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

M02  Mr Wheeler  b.wheeler@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

M03  Miss Brassington  r.brassington@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

M04  Miss Bingham  a.bingham@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

M05  Miss Edwards  h.edwards@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

M06  Mrs Hammond-White  l.hammond-white@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

M07  Mrs Mercer  m.mercer@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

M08  Mr Dixon  h.dixon@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

M09  Miss Pang  k.pang@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

  

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 
 



 

  

Rosliston   rosliston@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

Progress Leader  Mr Conlon  j.conlon@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

Pastoral Support Officer  Mrs Scott  v.scott@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

R01  Mrs Turner  k.turner@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

Mrs Bodycombe  a.bodycombe@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

R02  Mr Glaze  l.glaze@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

R03  Mr Elliott  ch.elliott@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

Mrs Cox  a.cox@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

R04  Miss Wenn  c.wenn@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

Mr Ward  a.ward@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

R05  Dr Martin  j.martin@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

R06  Miss Palicte  ed.palicte@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

R07  Mrs Ridley  ab.ridley@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

Mr Ward  a.ward@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

R08  Miss Furniss  j.furniss@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

R09  Miss Washbrook  z.washbrook@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

  

  

Sherwood   sherwood@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

Progress Leader  Mrs Haslam  ju.haslam@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

Pastoral Support Officer  Miss Anderson  c.anderson@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

S01  Mrs Massey  l.massey@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

S02  Mr Beddall  j.beddall@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

S03  Miss Trubshaw  r.trubshaw@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

S04  Mrs Dring  c.dring@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

S05  Mr Moreton  ro.moreton@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

S06  Mr Bowen-Jones  r.bowenjones@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

Mrs Byrne  r.byrne@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

S07  Miss Punsheon  g.punsheon@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

S08  Miss Hazell-Darby  ce.hazell-darby@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

Mrs Williams  sa.williams@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

S09  Miss Bishell  e.bishell@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk  

 


